PrinPAC and Principal S PAC Contributions

01/01/2025 - 09/30/2025

Name Date Amount
Petersen for State Senate 01/07/2025 $500
Izaah Knox for lowa Senate 01/07/2025 $500
Wilz for lowa 01/07/2025 $500
Carter Nordman for lowa 01/07/2025 $1,000
Kenan Judge for lowans 01/07/2025 $750
Young for lowa House 01/07/2025 $500
Friends for Klimesh 01/07/2025 $1,000
Citizens for Wessel-Kroeschell 01/07/2025 $500
Rozenboom for Senate 01/07/2025 $500
Costello for lowa Senate 01/07/2025 $1,000
Ann Meyer for Statehouse 01/07/2025 $1,000
Friends of Lindsay James 01/07/2025 $500
Kim Reynolds for lowa 01/07/2025 $5,000
Janice Weiner for State Senate 01/07/2025 $1,000
Vote Bloomingdale 01/07/2025 $1,000
Committee to Elect Zach Wahls 01/07/2025 $500
Scheetz for lowa 01/07/2025 $500
Megan Srinivas for lowa 01/07/2025 $500
Bisignano for Senate Account 01/07/2025 $500
Friends of Jason Schultz 01/07/2025 $1,000
Bousselot for lowa 01/07/2025 $1,000
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc. 02/27/2025 $5,000
Feenstra For Congress 02/27/2025 $5,000
Insured Retirement Institute Political Action Committee (IRl PAC) 02/28/2025 $5,000
American Council Of Life Insurers Political Action Committee 02/28/2025 $5,000
Republican Mainstreet Partnership PAC 02/28/2025 $5,000
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund 02/28/2025 $5,000
Walberg For Congress 03/03/2025 $2,500
Mike Thompson For Congress 03/03/2025 $2,500
French Hill For Arkansas 03/03/2025 $5,000
Garbarino For Congress 03/04/2025 $2,500
Jason Smith For Congress 03/04/2025 $2,500
Banks For Senate 03/04/2025 $1,500
Bernie Moreno For Senate 03/04/2025 $1,000
Steil For Wisconsin, Inc. 03/04/2025 $2,500
The Reed Committee 03/04/2025 $1,000
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee 03/04/2025 $2,500
Haley Stevens For Congress 03/13/2025 $2,500
Young Kim For Congress 03/13/2025 $1,000
Houchin For Congress 03/13/2025 $2,500

Classification: Internal Use



Adrian Smith For Congress

Ann Wagner For Congress

Hern For Congress

Friends Of John Barrasso

Ashley Hinson For Congress
Collins For Senator

Brian Fitzpatrick For All Of Us
lowans For Zach Nunn

Finseca PAC

Jobs Opportunity And New Ideas PAC
Texans For Jodey Arrington
Goldfinch PAC

Larson For Congress

Lawler For Congress, Inc.

Jimmy Panetta For Congress
Friends Of John Thune

Catherine Cortez Masto For Senate
Maggie For Nh

Investment Company Institute Political Action Committee (ICI PAC)

Moore For Congress

Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc.
Britt For Alabama Inc

Katherine Clark For Congress

Angie Craig For Congress

Jake Auchincloss For Congress
Rounds For Senate

Terri Sewell For Congress

Bice For Congress

Cleaver For Congress

Bice For Congress

Lisa McClain For Congress

Emmer For Congress

Blue Dog Political Action Committee
Mike Flood For Congress

Suozzi For Congress

Scalise For Congress

Joe Morelle For Congress

Donald Norcross For Congress
Friends For Gregory Meeks
Huizenga For Congress

DelBene for Congress

LaHood for Congress

Richard E Neal For Congress Committee
Stand With Sanchez

Classification: Internal Use

03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/13/2025
03/14/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/24/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/26/2025
03/28/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/12/2025
05/16/2025
05/16/2025
05/16/2025
05/21/2025
05/29/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025
06/04/2025

$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500



Friends Of Jim Clyburn
Team Hagerty
Friends Of Todd Young, Inc.

Brittany Pettersen For Colorado

Mannion For New York
Friends Of Mark Warner

Mike Thompson For Congress
Himes For Congress

Tim Scott For America
Miller-Meeks For Congress
Beatty For Congress

Josh Gottheimer For Congress
Bill Cassidy For US Senate
Friends Of Mark Warner
Citizens For Boyle

Wyden For Senate

Pete Aguilar For Congress
Scott For Congress

Friends Of Dave McCormick

Classification: Internal Use

06/17/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
07/21/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/26/2025
09/29/2025
09/29/2025
09/29/2025
09/29/2025

$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500



