PrinPAC and Principal S PAC Contributions 01/01/2025 - 09/30/2025

Name	Date	Amount
Petersen for State Senate	01/07/2025	\$500
Izaah Knox for Iowa Senate	01/07/2025	\$500
Wilz for Iowa	01/07/2025	\$500
Carter Nordman for Iowa	01/07/2025	\$1,000
Kenan Judge for Iowans	01/07/2025	\$750
Young for Iowa House	01/07/2025	\$500
Friends for Klimesh	01/07/2025	\$1,000
Citizens for Wessel-Kroeschell	01/07/2025	\$500
Rozenboom for Senate	01/07/2025	\$500
Costello for Iowa Senate	01/07/2025	\$1,000
Ann Meyer for Statehouse	01/07/2025	\$1,000
Friends of Lindsay James	01/07/2025	\$500
Kim Reynolds for Iowa	01/07/2025	\$5,000
Janice Weiner for State Senate	01/07/2025	\$1,000
Vote Bloomingdale	01/07/2025	\$1,000
Committee to Elect Zach Wahls	01/07/2025	\$500
Scheetz for Iowa	01/07/2025	\$500
Megan Srinivas for Iowa	01/07/2025	\$500
Bisignano for Senate Account	01/07/2025	\$500
Friends of Jason Schultz	01/07/2025	\$1,000
Bousselot for Iowa	01/07/2025	\$1,000
Andy Barr For Congress, Inc.	02/27/2025	\$5,000
Feenstra For Congress	02/27/2025	\$5,000
Insured Retirement Institute Political Action Committee (IRI PAC)	02/28/2025	\$5,000
American Council Of Life Insurers Political Action Committee	02/28/2025	\$5,000
Republican Mainstreet Partnership PAC	02/28/2025	\$5,000
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	02/28/2025	\$5,000
Walberg For Congress	03/03/2025	\$2,500
Mike Thompson For Congress	03/03/2025	\$2,500
French Hill For Arkansas	03/03/2025	\$5,000
Garbarino For Congress	03/04/2025	\$2,500
Jason Smith For Congress	03/04/2025	\$2,500
Banks For Senate	03/04/2025	\$1,500
Bernie Moreno For Senate	03/04/2025	\$1,000
Steil For Wisconsin, Inc.	03/04/2025	\$2,500
The Reed Committee	03/04/2025	\$1,000
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	03/04/2025	\$2,500
Haley Stevens For Congress	03/13/2025	\$2,500
Young Kim For Congress	03/13/2025	\$1,000
Houchin For Congress	03/13/2025	\$2,500

Adrian Smith For Congress	03/13/2025	\$2,000
Ann Wagner For Congress	03/13/2025	\$1,500
Hern For Congress	03/13/2025	\$1,000
Friends Of John Barrasso	03/13/2025	\$1,000
Ashley Hinson For Congress	03/13/2025	\$5,000
Collins For Senator	03/13/2025	\$1,000
Brian Fitzpatrick For All Of Us	03/13/2025	\$1,000
Iowans For Zach Nunn	03/13/2025	\$5,000
Finseca PAC	03/14/2025	\$5,000
Jobs Opportunity And New Ideas PAC	03/24/2025	\$5,000
Texans For Jodey Arrington	03/24/2025	\$2,000
Goldfinch PAC	03/24/2025	\$5,000
Larson For Congress	03/24/2025	\$2,500
Lawler For Congress, Inc.	03/24/2025	\$1,000
Jimmy Panetta For Congress	03/24/2025	\$2,500
Friends Of John Thune	03/25/2025	\$2,500
Catherine Cortez Masto For Senate	03/25/2025	\$1,000
Maggie For Nh	03/25/2025	\$1,000
Investment Company Institute Political Action Committee (ICI PAC)	03/25/2025	\$5,000
Moore For Congress	03/25/2025	\$2,500
Texans For Senator John Cornyn Inc.	03/26/2025	\$2,500
Britt For Alabama Inc	03/26/2025	\$2,500
Katherine Clark For Congress	03/26/2025	\$2,500
Angie Craig For Congress	03/28/2025	\$1,000
Jake Auchincloss For Congress	03/31/2025	\$1,000
Rounds For Senate	03/31/2025	\$2,500
Terri Sewell For Congress	05/12/2025	\$2,500
Bice For Congress	05/12/2025	\$1,500
Cleaver For Congress	05/12/2025	\$2,500
Bice For Congress	05/12/2025	\$1,000
Lisa McClain For Congress	05/16/2025	\$2,500
Emmer For Congress	05/16/2025	\$2,500
Blue Dog Political Action Committee	05/16/2025	\$5,000
Mike Flood For Congress	05/21/2025	\$2,500
Suozzi For Congress	05/29/2025	\$2,500
Scalise For Congress	06/02/2025	\$2,500
Joe Morelle For Congress	06/02/2025	\$2,500
Donald Norcross For Congress	06/02/2025	\$1,000
Friends For Gregory Meeks	06/03/2025	\$3,000
Huizenga For Congress	06/03/2025	\$2,500
DelBene for Congress	06/04/2025	\$2,500
LaHood for Congress	06/04/2025	\$2,500
Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	06/04/2025	\$2,500
Stand With Sanchez	06/04/2025	\$2,500

Friends Of Jim Clyburn	06/17/2025	\$2,500
Team Hagerty	06/20/2025	\$2,500
Friends Of Todd Young, Inc.	06/20/2025	\$1,000
Brittany Pettersen For Colorado	06/20/2025	\$2,500
Mannion For New York	07/21/2025	\$1,000
Friends Of Mark Warner	07/21/2025	\$2,500
Mike Thompson For Congress	07/21/2025	\$2,500
Himes For Congress	07/21/2025	\$1,000
Tim Scott For America	07/21/2025	\$2,500
Miller-Meeks For Congress	09/26/2025	\$2,500
Beatty For Congress	09/26/2025	\$2,500
Josh Gottheimer For Congress	09/26/2025	\$2,500
Bill Cassidy For US Senate	09/26/2025	\$2,500
Friends Of Mark Warner	09/26/2025	\$2,500
Citizens For Boyle	09/26/2025	\$2,500
Wyden For Senate	09/29/2025	\$2,500
Pete Aguilar For Congress	09/29/2025	\$2,500
Scott For Congress	09/29/2025	\$1,000
Friends Of Dave McCormick	09/29/2025	\$2,500